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Chemnitzer Verkehrs-AG (CVAG)

Verkehrshinweis
Straßenbahnmuseum 
Kappler Drehe 
Industriemuseum 
Marianne-Brandt-Str. 
Reichsstr. 
Falkeplatz/Museum Gunzenhauser 
Zentralhaltestelle 3B
Stefan-Heym-Platz 
Brückenstr./Freie Presse 

ab

an

13:30
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:41
13:42
13:43

14:00
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:11
14:12
14:13

Alle
30

Min.

17:30
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:41
17:42
17:43

18:00
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:10

 .
 .

18:29
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:40

 .
 .

Samstag

Schönau > Straßenbahnmuseum > Brückenstr.

Gültig ab 07.12.2024
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Chemnitzer Verkehrs-AG (CVAG)

Verkehrshinweis
Brückenstr./Freie Presse 
Roter Turm 
Zentralhaltestelle 9
Falkeplatz/Museum Gunzenhauser 
Reichsstr. 
Marianne-Brandt-Str. 
Industriemuseum 
Kappler Drehe 
Am Feldschlößchen 
Schönau 1
Schönau 6
Guerickestr./Messe Chemnitz 
Am Feldschlößchen 
Straßenbahnmuseum 

ab

an

12:45
12:46
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:04

13:15
13:16
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:34

Alle
30

Min.

17:45
17:46
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:04

Samstag

Brückenstr. > Straßenbahnmuseum > Schönau

Gültig ab 07.12.2024
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